
P
ro

je
to

 G
eo

m
ét

ric
o 

R
ua

 J
os

é 
Jo

ão
 B

ar
ce

lo
s 

(0
02

22
56

25
7)

   
   

   
S

E
I 2

4.
0.

15
71

16
-1

 / 
pg

. 1



P
ro

je
to

 G
eo

m
ét

ric
o 

R
ua

 J
os

é 
Jo

ão
 B

ar
ce

lo
s 

(0
02

22
56

25
7)

   
   

   
S

E
I 2

4.
0.

15
71

16
-1

 / 
pg

. 2



P
ro

je
to

 G
eo

m
ét

ric
o 

R
ua

 J
os

é 
Jo

ão
 B

ar
ce

lo
s 

(0
02

22
56

25
7)

   
   

   
S

E
I 2

4.
0.

15
71

16
-1

 / 
pg

. 3



P
ro

je
to

 G
eo

m
ét

ric
o 

R
ua

 J
os

é 
Jo

ão
 B

ar
ce

lo
s 

(0
02

22
56

25
7)

   
   

   
S

E
I 2

4.
0.

15
71

16
-1

 / 
pg

. 4



P
ro

je
to

 G
eo

m
ét

ric
o 

R
ua

 J
os

é 
Jo

ão
 B

ar
ce

lo
s 

(0
02

22
56

25
7)

   
   

   
S

E
I 2

4.
0.

15
71

16
-1

 / 
pg

. 5


	Projeto Geométrico Rua José João Barcelos (0022256257)

		2024-07-30T17:03:27-0300
	ANTONIO CARLOS RAMUSKI:42194709991


		2024-07-31T14:26:41-0300
	FABIANO LOPES DE SOUZA:88792935915




